1.888.406.8906
The facts and figures herein are carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge and are intended for general informational purposes only. Responsibility
for the use and application of AccelTex Solutions materials rests with the end user. All AccelTex Solutions products are sold pursuant to the AccelTex
Solutions Terms and Conditions of Sale. © 2021 AccelTex Solutions. All Rights Reserved. AccelTex, AccelTex Solutions, the AccelTex Solutions Logo and
other marks are trademarks or registered trademarks of AccelTex Solutions. Other products or service names may be the property of third parties.
65W 802.3AF/AT OUTDOOR POE INJECTOR
ATS-65W-OD-POE-INJ
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions: 11.02” x 8.07” x 3.15” (280 x205 x 80mm)
Shell Material: IP65 Grade Aluminum
IP65 Ports: 2 RJ-45 Jacks (LAN and PoE)
  1 AC Input Port
  1 DC Input Port
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DC Input Voltage: 100-265VAC  50-60Hz
AC Input Voltage: 50-57VDC
PoE Output Voltage: 55V
PoE Standard: IEEE 802.3af/at
Power Pin Assignment: 1/2(-), 3/6(+) and 4/5(+), 7/8(-)
Data Rate: 10/100/1000 Mbps
EMI Protection: IEC 61000-4-2, IEC61000-4-5
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Installation Environment: Indoor/Outdoor
Operating Temperature: -40 to 185°F (-40°C to 85°C)
Storage Temperature: -49 to 158°F (-45° to 85°C)
Operating Humidity: 10% to 90% RH (Non-condensing)
Weather Rating: IP65